
 
 

PWS Season Schedule 2019 - 2020 
 
 
Concert 1 (@ Liberti Church)  
Monday, October 14, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Monday, October 21, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, October 23, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Concert 1 - Saturday, October 26, 2019, Dress - 6:30 PM, Concert - 8 PM 
 
Concert 2 (@ Liberti Church)  
Monday, December 2, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, December 4, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Monday, December 9, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Concert 2 - Saturday, December 14, 2019, Dress - 6:30 PM, Concert - 8 PM 
 
Concert 3 (@ Christ Church Neighborhood House) - Chamber Concert 
Monday, February 3, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, February 5, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Monday, February 10, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Thursday,  February 13, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM (Snow Date) 
Concert 3 - Saturday, February 15, 2020, Dress - 6 PM, Concert - 7:30 PM 
 
Concert 4 (@ Temple University; Side-by-Side) 
Monday, March 9, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, March 11, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Monday, March 16, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Concert 4 - Friday, March 20, 2020, Dress - TBD, Concert - 7:30 PM  
 
Concert 5 (@ Strath Haven High School; Side-by-Side)  
Monday, May 4, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, May 6, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Monday, May 11, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020, 7 PM - 9 PM 
Concert 5 - Saturday, May 16, 2020, Dress - TBD, Concert - 7:30 PM 
 
 
 


